
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Tucker - (526340) - Romsey & Totton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.84 512 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:19.20 497 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:19.82 491 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:21.56 473 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Eastleigh 2

2:22.26 466 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

2:22.72 461 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:22.80 460 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:22.91 459 H 10/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Eastleigh 3

2:23.54 453 F 28/09/14 Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:23.56 453 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:23.58 453 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:23.93 450 F 27/09/15 Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015 Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:23.99 449 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 1

2:24.12 448 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth Eastleigh 2

2:24.25 447 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:27.16 421  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:27.96 414  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:28.28 411  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:30.78 391  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:30.82 391 F 29/09/13 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013 Feltham Eastleigh 3

2:31.73 384  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:35.78 355  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

2:37.16 345  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:41.43 319  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:41.75 317  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Eastleigh 3

2:42.03 315  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:44.86 299 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3
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2:44.86 299 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

2:48.37 281  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

2:49.91 273 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:57.60 239  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:58.33 236  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

3:09.98 195  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

3:13.01 186 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

3:15.17 180 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Eastleigh 3

3:22.64 161  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.82 491 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:19.20 497 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:17.84 512 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:22.80 460 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:21.56 473 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Eastleigh 2

2:22.72 461 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:24.12 448 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth Eastleigh 2

2:22.91 459 H 10/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Eastleigh 3

2:24.25 447 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:23.58 453 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:22.26 466 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

2:23.93 450 F 27/09/15 Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015 Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:23.99 449 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 1

2:23.56 453 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:23.54 453 F 28/09/14 Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:27.16 421  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

2:28.28 411  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:27.96 414  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:35.78 355  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

2:30.82 391 F 29/09/13 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013 Feltham Eastleigh 3

2:30.78 391  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:31.73 384  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:37.16 345  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

2:41.75 317  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Eastleigh 3

2:41.43 319  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:42.03 315  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:44.86 299 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

2:49.91 273 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

2:48.37 281  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

2:57.60 239  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

2:58.33 236  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

3:09.98 195  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

3:13.01 186 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

3:15.17 180 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Eastleigh 3

3:22.64 161  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


